Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.602.20

NEST
NEST, backpack, blue

0.34 kg

0.375 kg

198

20/1

0.33 mx0.595 mx0.425 m
7.5 kg

8605040072264
420292910000

171



